SINGLE AND DUAL UNREGULATED OUTPUT
1 WATT DC/DC CONVERTERS
UP TO 1 WATTS OUTPUT POWER●
4 PIN SIL PACKAGE●
INPUT / OUTPUT 1KVDC ISOLATION●
UNREGULATED OUTPUT TYPES●
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load, and 25ºC unless otherwise noted

Storage temperature range……………………....…….....…………-55ºC to +105ºC
Cooling………....…………………………....………….....…….Free-air convection
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Case Material………….........................................….. Non-Conductive Black Plastic
Dimensions:
Single output…………….….…...….................................….0.45 x 0.4 x 0.24 Inches
Dual output…………….….…...….......................................….0.5 x 0.5 x 0.4 Inches
POWER MATE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.       TEL: 886-4-2359 0668       FAX: 886-4-2359 1337         www.pduke.com
(1 of 2)   Data Sheet © Power Mate Technology, 2001       All right reserved.    Specifications subject to change without notice.
MODEL
NUMBER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
DUR01-33S33 3.3VDC 303mA
DUR01-33S05 5VDC 200mA
DUR01-33S12 12VDC 84mA
DUR01-33S15 15VDC 67mA
DUR01-05S33 3.3VDC 303mA
DUR01-05S05 5VDC 200mA
DUR01-05S12 12VDC 84mA
DUR01-05S15 15VDC 67mA
DUR01-12S33 3.3VDC 303mA
DUR01-12S05 5VDC 200mA
DUR01-12S12 12VDC 84mA
DUR01-12S15 15VDC 67mA
DUR01-24S33 3.3VDC 303mA
DUR01-24S05 5VDC 200mA
DUR01-24S12 12VDC 84mA
DUR01-24S15 15VDC 67mA
PIN CONNECTIONS
PIN# SINGLE
1 -Vin
2 +Vin